Profec Voetklep gietijzer GG 25
DN150 DIN flens 16bar DN150
RVS 304 blauw PN10/16
(0411506)
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bringing water tolife




TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Materiaal filterelement

Materiaal (veer)

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Temperatuurbereik

Werkdruk

Gaten

Maat

Lengte

DN

Flens

Buiten @

Steekmaat

blauw

gietijzer GG 25

RVS 304

RVS 304

gietijzer GG 40

NBR

DIN flens

-20°C-85°C

16 bar

DN150

230 mm

150

PN10/16

285 mm

240 mm

J
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AFMETINGEN

L 230 mm

PCD 240 mm
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